I T

PART FIRST R
NUMBER nEY USED
680521 —1| G 354501 —5 G—UNIT
3 A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS
: B
- A ITEMS NOT SHOWN
% A TOL +£.25 3 — 2350301 SCR,SOC HD CAP 6—32 X .25 LG 140 1 — 8522481 STRIPPER 70
= w —~ 690212~ 1 POST,RAM 139 69 |
S A USE SEALANT PN 1-23419—5 AS SHOWN. w —~ 224805 WASHER, SPRING 138 s\ 1| — 1490455~ 1 CABLE, APPL U—POD 68
s - w —~ 690141—8 DISC,WIRE 137 2 | - 9862202 CLAMP, CABLE 67
o CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR /5\ ATTACH CABLE POSITIONS A & B AS SHOWN. L 690142~ DISC, INSULATION 136 66
— WILL APPLY w —~ 6901249 WASHER, RAM 135 w —~ 8562871 RAM 65
E eter |l metr | 258 1 2 TERM AL A IDENTIFY TUBING POSITIONS AS NUMERICALLY L 6901251 WASHER,LAMINATED 154 il - - 64
51 A [073] 414 550963 551848 INDICATED USING MARKERS PER ASG—3122 L 21009-2 SCR.SOC SET 1/4-20 X 25 LG 133 - - - 63
© PARA 1, 1.4 LOCATED 1—3 IN FROM FREE END. L 6901911 PLUG,NYLON 132 S - - 62
< B NOT | USED 521011 521547 131 1 — 1-23619-6 PIN,GROOVED .188 DIA 61
| NGRS LSkl . AR c2108T | °219%7 [\ SPRING LOADED ToNKER (N 394223 1) i T T oo 5 TeRes -
o N - | - 6926551 VALVE ASSY 129 4 | - 210453 CRESCENT RING 59
= D |.0o8| #18 o211 1969104 ON LEADMAKER. 4 | - 2-21002-9 SCR. BUT HD 10-32 X .75 128 w —~ 4-23619-0 PIN,GROOVED, .188 DIA 58
= CRIMP | size TvPE | FEED 521114 1969206 127 1 _ 852996 — 1 CLEVIS 57
Sl WIRE 110 F D eo 521094 1969207 w —~ 8522241 FINGER,FEED 126 56
g = liso A g p— w —~ 461062-8 FEED FINGER ASSY 125 55
Seoao WIRE 1 — 5-21001-4 SCREW, SOC HD CP 3/8-16 X .88 LG 124 54
e | maNGE 221567 I 8522891 AIR FEED ASSY 123 N 8523231 MOUNT,AIR CYL. 53
120—.170| 18—14 |Al 8095 & 8098 122 W _ 89522971 ARM,PIVOT 22
121 N —~ 856265—1 ANVIL 51
2 — 1-23050-2 SCR,SOC.HD.8—-32X.75 LOK—WEL 120 T — 9853141 AR CYL., 3/4 BORE X 7/16 ST. 50
119 w —~ 8522951 ROD,BACKUP 49
N1 —~ 8522531 BLADE,SLUG 118 w —~ 5-21028—1 PIN,SPRING .125 DIA X .50 LG 48
117 w —~ 210214 NUT,FLEXLOC 10—32 47
116 A w —~ 1424058—1 BACKUP, TERMINAL .160 46 | C
115 w —~ 1424058-2 BACKUP, TERMINAL .140 45
114 - | - —~ —~ 44
13 N —~ 1424058—3 BACKUP, TERMINAL .120 43
112 42
111 N —~ 14240584 BACKUP, TERMINAL .187 41
180 110 w —~ 8522501 GUIDE,FRONT STRIP 40
179 109 2 | - 2023547 STUD,8— 32 39
178 108 w —~ 8522512 DRAG 383
177 107 2 | - 2-22280-9 SPRING, COMP. LC—032C—6 37
2 | - 1-21899-3 WASHER, FLAT 176 106 2 | - 210213 NUT,FLEXLOC 8-232 36
] 2 | - 21026—4 WASHER, STAR 175 105 w —~ 90594 — 1 GUIDE, REAR STRIP 35 |
174 104 34
173 103 33
o\ - | - 679532 —1 INSERT, GUARD 172 w —~ 455888-8 SPACER,CRIMPER 102 N —~ 905911 SHEAR, LEFT 32
2 | - 21017-2 SCR., DRIVE 2 X .19 171 2 | - 3-21000-5 SCR. SOC HD 10-32 X .50 101 31
w —~ 461264—1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 170 w —~ 454220—1 CAP, RAM 100 N —~ 853981—1 SHEAR, RIGHT 30
- | - 21029-5 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 169 A w —~ 3-456408-3 CRIMPER, WIRE 99 29
- | - 285821 LUBRICATOR 168 w —~ 2—-683453—6 CRIMPER.INS "F” 98 5 | - 2-21002-2 SCR., BUT.HD. 8—32X.50 28
A - | - 22311-2 NIPPLE 167 w —~ 2380091 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 97 w —~ 856231—1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 27
- | - 285801 FILTER, MINATURE 166 w —~ 1-455888-6 SPACER,CRIMPER 96 26
— — 25791-2 TEE, FEMALE BRANCH 165 1 — /=21002-7 SCR.,BUT. HD.5/16 UNF—24 X .75 95 25
- | - 22307 —1 BUSHING, PIPE FITTING 164 94 24 | o
163 93 23
162 92 22
161 91 3 — 25050—-2 SCR. SOC.HD. 6—-32X.38 LOK—WEL 21
160 90 20
159 AP\|REF | — 904990—1 KIT, SENSING CONVERSION 89 19
158 88 18
2 | - 3-21000-9 SHCS, 10-32 X 1.00 157 87 17
156 86 16
e\/3\ 40 | IN 27319—1 TUBING,NYLON .125 DIA 155 85 2 | - 14240391 WASHER, NYLON 15
N 19 | IN 27319—4 TUBING,NYLON .250 DIA 154 84 5 | - 6—21002—2 SCR.,BUT.HD. 10—24X.38 14
w —~ 23238—1 INSERT,COUPLING 153 83 w — 3549931 AR CYL 1 1/8 X .63 13
5 152 82 w —~ 1320496— 1 KEY, INSERTION SLIDE 12 [
E 2 157 81 | - 5-21028— 1 PIN, SPRING .125 DIA x .50 17
%E% 150 2 — 1—-985882—2 CONNECTOR,MALE 1/8NPT X.12 80 1 — 1—=23470—7 SPRING, COMP. LC—-035C—-19 10
$§§ | — 1-21018-6 NUT, HEX, 5/16—24 149 2 — 9802851 ELBOW,MALE,SWIVEL 1/8 X .12T /9 | — 907/7/77—1 GIB, HOUSING 9
§55§; 148 1 — 980285—-2 ELBOW,MALE,SWIVEL 1/8 X .25T /8 1 — 5318198—1 INSERTOR, POD 8
=P 147 77 17 | - 227338 SCR.,BUT.HD.8—32X.38 7
R 146 76 w —~ 1320497 —1 HOUSING, INSERT SLIDE 6
°220 1] - 22140—4 SCR,SOC,SET(1,/4—20X.75)LOK—WEL| 145 75 4 | - 22733-9 SCR.,BUT.HD.8—32X.50 5
oI55 w —~ 459610-3 MOUNT,FEED BRACKET 144 w —~ 8522471 SLIDE, STRIPPER 74 w —~ 1338955~ 1 HOLDDOWN, FIXED 4
x"gg 2 | - 23241-6 BALL,STEEL 143 w —~ 4-22279-9 SPRING, COMP 73 3 | - 2-22733-8 SCR. BUT HD 1/4-20 X .62 3
Lyes 2 | - 690603 — 1 SPRING,ASSIST 142 w —~ 2189972 WASHER, FLAT #10 72 w —~ 314866—2 PLATE, BASE 2
S5l 2 | - 690170—1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 141 3 | - 22733—3 SCR,BUT HD CP 6-32 X .25 LOK—WEL 7 w — 852221—1 HOUSING, APPLICATOR 1| A
;iéi —1 | u/M PART NO DESCRIPTION e —1 | u/Mm PART NO DESCRIPTION e — 1| u/Mm PART NO DESCRIPTION i
;igg PARTS LIST PARTS LIST PARTS LIST
;g@g QTY REQD PER ASSY QTY REQD PER ASSY QTY REQD PER ASSY
g%m% DWN 8-11-97 | MATERIAL HEAT TREAT
%@;; P.MATHIAS - -
8328 owevsoNs [ TOEES IS | < rrsian R - e
oTx INCHES = yco Electronics Corporation
gzég -0 @% EEEE . \TVDDODDS o g:ztm"ics rorrisoure, PA T7THSTI008
o= *.02 NAME
§§O_§ A 2 he ;e ULTRA—POD SENSING APPLICATOR .250 STRAIGHT
Zg%; DIst G4 |ECR-09-018506 5200 MY TE ANGLES = 030’ SCALE SIZE DRAWING NO - SHEET REV
222 66 S Bk ONTE | OIN | A IsiReace TextRE 125 7 1 AT 680521 1" 2 | G4
w0 3 5 5 5 4 3 | CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUGTION DRAWING

17AUG2009 7:08am




5 2 =
< L
5 S =
O~ <

0 = Q\
— 5| e O

o T W

a e |2
L2 | E pd
- st |2 YO
) > T 2 —
w | —

(<]

| . | O 0B | = =
[ [ | | | S = W
1 [ = w2 oY

L] o | v

z O
] | W 5 5 0 00 | L
T
2 aa
i Wiy _I_I_ w —
e 1 Ao 2!
| iy O 2 9
v £ B g
O
w<l | O
- L2

%) e

% = 2| 8 %
@ % 2. 2.8 Sl
DH DDrCQAIv. M
O
_|
2 )
)
6

N

e
3
)
(3

A

_ H e <
il L
1 = | |\\Q < <
B L M
= ® O
\%\ ﬂ
(D B
& HE®EO © o W
il .
13
-@B © | O |
i - T \J | T{\ 4 PN 2 aaj Y — ] |
i [T _ = | ,TL | I )i
L e ﬂ\ ~ \‘\\Lf ‘ nuu\le\\ W @
N =1 — * g \\m B
° - ] @.L \.
o a | gﬁ\ =1
7 7 ,,,‘ue
o | 4
. D, |
7
N .
~ | |
7 7
-
7 7
@ O L -
/ U A»Vo_‘
€ -
|—
K T s
(&)
Lo
|
Es —
R \/JTLJ [ ™

EHE OF

~ -
’\AV/—/
g
ﬂ @ n O|F

o WIS
M

LOC

1 76099 VSN VINVATASNNId 99NgSIggvH NOILVIOd900 SOINOS103 13 00AL W03
INANNDOO0d dFT1041INOD VvV S| ONIMVSHA SIHL NOILYZIYOHLNY NILLIMM LNOHLIM “T1INNOSH3d SOINOYLOITI 0OAL NVHL ¥3HLIO ‘INOANY
Ol Q3S010SIA 39 1ON AVA 1l "S3LVII44Y ANV S3INVIAISSNS 3AIMATYOM S1I ANV

14AUG2009 9:44am

NOILYHOdd0O SOINOHLOFTd OOAL Ol AdV13ddOdd ANV IVIINIAIANOD SI NOILYINSOANI SIHL



